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POSTAZIONE PROGR. PARZ. INGR. ALTITUDINE

PARTENZA km. 0,000 km. 0,000 /1] mt 505
B1 km. 0,150 km. 0,150 DX (5) mt 514

B2 km. 0,600 km. 0,450 DX (4) mt 544

B3 km. 0,900 km. 0,300 SX (5) mt 571

B4 km. 1,250 km. 0,350  SX (5) mt 593

B5 km. 1,400 km. 0,150 DX (4) mt 609

B 6 km. 1,600 km. 0,200 DX (5) mt 620
B7/INTER. km. 1,800 km.0,200 DX (4) mt 620
B8 km. 2050 km. 0,250 DX (5) mt 629

B9 km. 2300 km. 0,250 SX (4) mt 653

B 10 km. 2550 km. 0,250 SX (4) mt 674

B 11 km. 2,700 km. 0,150 DX (5) mt 685

B 12 km. 2900 km. 0,200 SX (5) mt 694

B 13 km. 3,100 km. 0,200 DX () mt 705

B 14 km. 3,200 km. 0,100 SX (4) mt 719

B 15 km. 3,300 km. 0,100 DX (4) mt 731
ARRIVO km. 3,350 km. 0,050 /1] mt 738
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